

Distech Controls Expands ECLYPSE Smart Room Control Offering with sunblind control

[Lyon, France, February 7, 2023] - Distect Controls™, an innovation leader connecting people with intelligent building solutions, is taking its ECLYPSE Smart Room Control solution to the next level by adding sunblind control.

Distech Controls' Smart Room Control Solution is an end-to-end system for the control of HVAC room terminal equipment, lighting, and shades/sunblind, achieving the highest levels of comfort for occupants while increasing operating cost savings, from installation time and wiring/material requirements to energy consumption. The exciting new ECx-Blind-4SMI expansion module is capable of driving SMI (Standard Motor Interface) sunblind motors and allows all the added benefits of the ECLYPSE Smart Room Control solution to be offered for projects that include SMI technology.

Arthur Chrétien, Product Market Director Europe at Distech Controls, comments, "Room control is at the heart of Distech Controls' strategy and that is why, in 2016, we introduced the ECLYPSE Smart Room Control solution, which takes all the benefits of IP technology to provide an unparalleled user experience. Since this launch, Distech Controls has not stopped evolving the solution by bringing multiple innovations to market and ensuring it is a reference point within the industry."

Distech Controls has always developed interoperable solutions, and the incorporation of SMI technology is a perfect illustration. It is not just about being able to communicate with other solutions, it is about being truly open. That is part of Distech Controls' DNA, the ECLYPSE Smart Room Control solution is based on open IP technology, and it now introduced another open protocol, SMI, to the range, which is used by many manufacturers across Europe.

With the launch of the expansion module, customers can benefit from high precision sunblind positioning. They offer easy maintenance with motor feedback with diagnostic information as well as being easy to commission as there is no manual SMI addressing. Installation is quick and easy with its embedded power supply.

To learn more, visit www.distech-controls.com.

About Distech Controls

Distech Controls connects people with intelligent building solutions through our forward-thinking technologies and services. It partners with customers to deliver innovative solutions that can provide better health, better spaces, and better efficiencies. Its passion for innovation, quality and sustainability guides its business, which serves multiple market segments through worldwide business divisions, service offices and a superior network of Authorized System Integrators and Distributors. Distech Controls is a subsidiary of Acuity Brands, Inc.

For more information, visit the website www.distech-controls.com

Distech Controls is a brand of Distech Controls Inc. and all the other brands are the property of their respective owners.





Press Contact

Sarah-Jane Demolliere Marketing Solutions Manager +33 (0)4 78 45 94 58 sjdemolliere@distech-controls.com